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01735977 03/29/2003

WM 5'09''165

03/08/2026

4:54 PM

Yes

FULLER, NICOLAS

SPD PUBLIC DRUNKENESS Not SetNA/NA

662079 05/28/1980

BM 6'01''200

03/08/2026

9:07 AM

Yes

JONES, FITZPATRICK D

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CADDO PARISH SHERIFF OFFICE Not Set2020004527/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

01734448 11/23/2004

BF 5'04''240

03/08/2026

3:04 AM

Yes

KING, JANIYA

SPD AGGRAVATED SECOND DEGREE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

01735406 11/18/1989

BM 5'10''155

03/08/2026

12:15 PM

Yes

LOCKHART, DEREK D

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

1241436 03/03/1995

BM 5'06''140

03/08/2026

12:52 PM

Yes

MANNING, DELON D

SPD SPEEDING 5 TO 9 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2019TC26051-2/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2023TS12563-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS12563-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS09318-1/Criminal

01734811 09/04/2003

BM 6'01''130

03/08/2026

5:21 PM

Yes

MCKINNEY, JAIDEN K

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not SetNA/NA

BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER W/ CHILD ENDANGERMENT Not SetNA/NA

Simple criminal damage to property Not SetNA/NA

01735978 06/08/1998

WM 5'10''210

03/08/2026

4:50 AM

Yes

SANTOS REVELES, JESUS

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM BOSSIER CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT Not Set2026001782/Bossier Police Department

01735979 01/16/1999

BM 5'10''200

03/08/2026

6:33 AM

Yes

TURNER, OSBORN C, JR

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

HOME INVASION Not SetNA/NA

661563 05/27/1982

BM 5'07''155

03/08/2026

9:06 AM

Yes

WHITE, ANTONIO

SPD Urinating or defecating in public places Not Set2025KC08180-1/Criminal
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